KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 454 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Process
Valve
2Port Small
HDA
HDA G

※ Not available in explosive atmoshpere.
Specifications
How to Order
Dimensions
HPS 6524FO
HPS6524FO
① Orifice
65 Ø65
④ Voltage
AC110V AC110V 50Hz/60Hz
AC220V AC220V 50Hz/60Hz
DC24V DC24V
AC220V-50Hz AC 220V 50Hz
AC240V-50Hz AC 240V 50Hz
AC 24V-50Hz AC  24V 50Hz
② Port size
24 2 1/2
③ Electrical connection
Nil Console box (Standard)
G Grommet coil
T Terminal box
D DIN coil + DIN connector
Z DIN coil + DIN connector & lamp
Electrical connection
Nil G T D Z
Symbol
16
LEAD WIRE 250mm
PF 1/2"ø45
210
ø